Participated 23rd National Youth Festival - Lucknow B. Azardeen







भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA युवा कार्यक्रम एवं खेल मंत्रालय MINISTRY OF YOUTH AFFAIRS & SPORTS

23वाँ राष्ट्रीय युवा उत्सव 23rd National Youth Festival

CERTIFICATE

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि डा०/श्री/कु० वी. असार दिनं रा०से०यो० कार्यक्रम समन्वयक / कार्यक्रम अधिकारी/स्वयंसेवक ने 12 से 16 जनवरी, 2020 तक आयोजित 23वें राष्ट्रीय युवा उत्सव, 2020, लखनऊ में प्रतिभाग किया और राष्ट्रीय सेवा योजना द्वारा आयोजित सुविचार एवं राष्ट्रीय युवा समागम में भाग लिया।

Certified that Dr./Ms./Mr. B. AZARDEEN

NSS Programme Co-ordinator/
Programme Officer/ Volunteer has participated in 23rd National Youth Festival, 2020 at Lucknow from 12th to 16th January, 2020 and attended Suvichar and National Youth Convention Programme organized by National Service Scheme.

(Dr. Ashok Shroti) Regional Director National Service Scheme Lucknow (U.P) (N. Raja)
Director
National Service Scheme
New Delhi

